iL
Mardin

Ortalamalar

Genel Ortalama
il Ortalamasi
Okul Ortalamasi

Ogr.Bilgileri

396 - HURREM R* A DEMIR
7 - MERYEM CAN ALBAY AK
208 - OGUR ABIK

107 - AYUSUF KANDEMIR
394 - TUANA DAMAR

2 - BUNYAMIN CiFTSUREN
175 - ROBIN ELIKIC i

490 - YUSUF SUER

30 - YAGMUR DELEN

125 - SUMEYYE ERDEM
228 - HASAN SAHIN

224 - EMIR GUMUS

439 - ZEKIYE ESIN

409 - NUSRET ABIK

119 - SEYHMUS SALMAN
404 - ARJiN DOGAN

232 - ABDULCELIL ANSIN
399 - HASIM DOGAN

621 - BUNYAMIN ECE iC
397 - ELIF KILING

425 - YUSRA ERDEM

191 - MEHMETNUR COSKUN FB
668 - ELANUR KANDEMIR
179 - MENESA SULTAN KAVAN
337 - AHMET OKTAY GS
322 - ENES ACAR

614 - CEMRE KILING

348 - BERITAN TOKAN

18 - ALi HUSEYi KARAVAS
97 - MAZLUM ARAS

24 - ECRIN NUR KAVAN

0 - LiN CE*|

372 - ISMAIL ESMER

480 - YAGMUR UGUR

636 - AYSIMA KOVAN

218 - JANYA KAS

557 - EMRULLAH YUKSEL
99 - DILARA YELIZ AKTURK
9 - PELSIN OZGUN

136 - GULSUM CAKIR

104 - ROJHAT BULUS

360 - EYLEM CELIK

441 - BARAN ALAY

180 - MERVE TURGAY

122 - AYSENUR ETi VINC*T
248 - EMRE *IL NG

284 - YUSUF ERSIN ABIK
675 - HELIN OZKAN

629 - BERFIN OZERGIN
201 - AYSEGUL ERTAS
476 - EYUP TEKIN

592 - HIRANUR KARATAY
540 - FATIH TFRGAY

0 - BERAT KANDEMIR

583 - NURSEN GiFCi

254 - BERAT OZAN SARUHAN
355 - BAHOZ BOZ

231 - SEMANUR CAGAN
472 - OKTAY ACAR

129 - BAHAR CENG*

221 - RESUL SAGLAM

4 - MERVE SAGLAM

428 - SULTANKILN G

222 - CIVAN HUSSEIN

159 - BUSRA DEMIRCAN

0 - AZRANUR BOR

292 - YUSUF iSLAM BUDAK
359 - OMER ASAF KILIC
663 - AZIZE AKGUN

246 - MECIT OLMEZ

376 - EMIR NESIM BULUS
131 - EYMEN BAHURSAH
687 - MAURO iCARDI

242 - BESIR GULTEKIN

301 - BERAT ARSLAN

522 - RUKEN DEMIR

307 - RUKEN ALAN

45900 - HUSEYINOZERGINFB

iLGE
KIZILTEPE
TURKGE
D Y N

10.57 7.62 8.03

7.85 10.49 4.35

7.20 9.38 4.07

TURKGE
Snf/Sh
D Y N

7/B 15 2 1433
7/C 16 1 15.67
7/C 16 3 15.00
7/B 16 3 15.00
7/B 17 1 16.67
7/C 16 4 14.67
7/C 12 8 9.33
7/B 14 3 13.00
7/B 16 2 1533
7/D 15 2 1433
7/C 14 4 1267
7/C 14 5 1233
7/B 11 7 8.67
7/D 10 7 7.67
7/D 12 8 9.33
7/D 11 9 8.00
7/A 10 4 8.67
7/A 14 3 13.00
7/C 13 7 10.67
7/B 14 5 1233
7/D 11 5 933
7/C 12 5 10.33
7/D 9 7 6.67
7/C 8 9 5.00
7/B 9 5 733
7/C 9 11 533
7/B 10 9 7.00
7/B 8 10 4.67
7/B 9 4 7.67
7/C 6 5 433
7/D 9 8 6.33
7/C 10 9 7.00
7/A 8 5 6.33
7/D 10 10 6.67
7/B 8 12 4.00
T/A 9 10 5.67
7/A 10 7 1.67
7/C 9 5 733
7/D 10 8 733
7/C 4 16 -1.33
7/C 6 7 3.67
T7/A 9 9 6.00
7/B 10 10 6.67
7/D 7 11 333
7/D 8 10 4.67
7/B 9 7 6.67
7/A 5 1 4.67
7/D 8 12 4.00
7/B 8 7 5.67
7/B 6 12 2.00
7/ 9 11 533
7/D 5 9 2.00
7/A 6 9 3.00
7/D 8 8 533
T/A 4 14 -0.67
7/B 7 6 5.00
7/D 8 11 433
7/B 3 4 1.67
7/D 8 8 533
7/A 7 11 333
7/A 6 4 467
7/D 2 13 -2.33
7/A 9 7 6.67
7/D 2 6 0.00
7/C 5 13 0.67
T/A 6 7 3.67
7/B 5 14 033
7/C 7 12 3.00
T/A 4 7 1.67
7/C 5 11 133
7/D 2 18 -4.00
7/A 5 4  3.67
T/A 2 5 0.33
7/A 8 10 4.67
7/B 7 13 2.67
T/A 6 8 333
7/C 7 10 3.67
7/B 3 4 1.67

KURUM

Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu

SOSYAL BILGILER  DIN KULTURU AHL INGiLizCE MATEMATIK

D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N
5.01 419 361 6.41 296 542 5.08 3.33 3.97 7.57 7.20 5.17
3.69 551 1.85 5.06 440 3.60 3.19 4.82 158 559 9.92 228
3.50 492 1.86 5.28 3.75 4.02 3.29 3.33 218 5.06 826 231
SOSYAL BILGILER  DIN KULTURU AHL INGiLizCE MATEMATIK

D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N

6 3 500 10 0 10.00 9 0 9.00 16 28 5858
6 3 500 7 2 633 9 1 867 16 1 15.67
8 2 733 9 1 867 10 0 10.00 16 3 15.00
5 5 333 10 0 10.00 7 2 633 15 4 1367
5 3 400 9 1 867 7 2 633 11 2 1033
5 4 367 8 2 733 9 1 867 13 3 12.00
5 4 367 9 0 9.00 7 3 6.00 10 2 | 8ss
7 3 6.00 10 0 1000 7 3 6.00 12 4 10.67
6 4 467 9 1 867 10 0 10.00 10 10 6.67
4 5 233 9 0 900 9 1 867 6 3 5.00
8 2 733 8 2 |nsB] @ Z | 7sB| 7 7 467
6 3 500 8 2 733 9 1 867 8 1 767
5 5 333 8 2 8| 8 2 733 14 2 1333
6 3 500 8 1 767 10 0 10.00 12 4 10.67
B 7 067 9 1 867 7 3 600 5 7 267
5 4 367 7 2 633 10 0 10.00 11 6 9.00
7 3 600 8 0 800 2 3 100 7 3 6.00
5 5 333 8 1 767 7 3 600 5 3 4.00
0 10 -333 2 8 -0.67 10 0 10.00 13 7 10.67
5 4 367 6 3 500 6 3 500 6 6 4.00
2 3 100 9 0 900 5 3 400 8 7 567
5 2 433 10 0 10.00 4 2 333 3 6 1.00
6 4 467 9 1 867 5 3 400 4 3 3.00
3 4 167 8 2 733 5 3 400 3 3200
6 3 500 10 0 10.00 4 1 367 2 2 | iLE
5 5 333 7 3 600 3 6 100 8 3 7.00
5 S E=E 3 600 2 2 133 10 4 867
5 4 367 9 1 867 2 7 -033 6 10 267
3 7 067 9 1 867 1 2 033 3 2 233
6 1 567 6 3 500 3 4 167 5 1 467
5 5 |EEE| v 3 600 5 4 367 5 9 200
6 4 467 9 1 867 0 0 000 5 9 200
5 2 433 6 4 467 1 6 -1.00 2 3 1.00
4 6 200 9 1 867 1 9 -200 6 14 133
4 5 233 8 2 || 5 SN RER35) S 3 200
6 4 467 5 5 333 5 5 333 3 6 1.00
4 3 300 4 4 267 7 1 667 6 9 3.00
3 5 133 6 2 533 5 3 400 2 1 167
B 3 200 8 2 |8l 5 5 |928 5 9 200
5 5 333 5 4 367 3 3 200 7 9 4.00
2 3 100 2 3 100 3 7 067 5 6 3.00
4 3 300 6 2 533 4 3 300 4 11 033
0 10 -333 4 6 200 3 7 067 11 7 867
2 7 -033 8 2 733 6 3 500 2 6 0.00
4 4 267 5 3 |sEE| & 2 |UsB| 2 6 0.00
4 4 267 6 2 533 1 2 033 2 6 0.00
3 0 300 4 0 400 O 2 -067 0 1 -033
5 5 333 5 5 333 7 3 600 6 13 167
5 1 467 6 3 500 3 5 133 4 11 033
4 6 200 3 6 100 2 2 133 8 9 5.00
4 6 200 6 4 467 2 6 000 4 15 =Lk
5 3 400 8 1 767 1 3 000 4 5 233
4 4 267 9 1 867 6 4 467 5 9 2.00
5 5 333 3 6 100 1 7 -133 4 12 0.00
2 4 067 9 1 867 5 RN ISISSH It 1 067
3 4 167 2 6 000 2 1 167 4 7 167
5 5 333 4 6 200 1 4 -033 5 13 0.67
6 3 500 3 6 100 O 0 000 O 0 0.00
6 3 500 6 3 500 0 0 000 4 11 033
4 4 267 5 4 367 0 6 -200 4 9 1.00
1 5 -067 2 4 067 0 2 -067 3 8 033
2 5 033 7 2 633 5 2 433 5 14 033
2 1 167 5 3 |sEs| © 4 -133 1 5 -0.67
1 4 -033 2 2 133 1 1 067 5 3 4.00
3 S RIESEY B 3 600 4 1 367 5 7 267
4 3 300 3 4 167 1 4 033 1 9 -2.00
0 8 -267 4 3 |28 2 4 067 4 12 0.00
5 3 400 6 3 500 2 2 133 2 10 -1.33
4 4 267 5 2 433 3 1 267 1 3 0.00
2 6 0.00 4 4 267 3 3 200 4 10 0.67
3 7 067 4 6 200 O 1 033 7 13 2.67
3 3 200 6 2 533 0 0 000 2 7 -033
1 4 -033 2 3 100 O 0 000 4 2 333
4 5 233 4 6 200 2 3 100 3 15 -2.00
B 7 067 5 3 |sEE| 2 8 -067 4 168 F1533
1 5 -067 3 4 167 2 1 167 2 8 -0.67
0 9 -3.00 8 2 |8 O 3 -100 1 11 -2.67
0 2 -067 6 2 533 0 1 033 1 1 067

SINAV ADI

2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-2

FEN BILIMLERI Toplam

D Y N D Y N
9.77 7.40 7.31 44.42 32.70 33.52
6.84 10.34 3.40 32.22 45.49 17.05
6.03 9.34 291 30.3538.99 17.35

FEN BILIMLERI Toplam

D Y N D Y N

16 1 15.67 72.00 8.00 69.33
13 0 13.00 67.00 8.00 64.34
12 7 9.67 71.00 16.00 65.67
11 4 9.67 64.00 18.00 58.00
13 6 11.00 62.00 15.00 57.00
11 4 9.67 62.00 18.00 56.01
17 3 16.00 60.00 20.00 53.33
11 6 9.00 61.00 19.00 54.67
12 7  9.67 63.00 24.00 55.01
14 2 13.33 57.00 13.00 52.66
13 4 11.67 58.00 21.00 51.00
10 2 9.33 55.00 14.00 50.33
8 10 4.67 54.00 28.00 44.66
8 8  5.33 54.00 23.00 46.34
15 5 13.33 51.00 31.00 40.67
8 8 5.33 52.00 29.00 42.33
9 2 8.33 43.00 15.00 38.00
3 1 2.67 42.00 16.00 36.67
6 14 1.33 44.00 46.00 28.67
5 8  2.33 42.00 29.00 32.33
5 5 3.33 40.00 23.00 32.33
8 9 5.00 42.00 24.00 33.99
7 3 6.00 40.00 21.00 33.01
12 5 10.33 39.00 26.00 30.33
6 1 5.67 37.00 12.00 33.00
8 8 5.33 40.00 36.00 27.99
4 10 0.67 38.00 33.00 27.00
11 8  8.33 41.00 40.00 27.68
8 5 6.33 33.00 21.00 26.00
8 5 6.33 34.00 19.00 27.67
9 8 6.33 40.00 37.00 27.66
8 11 4.33 38.00 34.00 26.67
10 6 8.00 32.00 26.00 23.33
10 10 6.67 40.00 50.00 23.34
10 10 6.67 38.00 37.00 25.66
10 10 6.67 38.00 40.00 24.67
5 9 2.00 36.00 33.00 25.01
5 5 3.33 30.00 21.00 22.99
6 12 2.00 37.00 39.00 23.99
11 2 10.33 35.00 39.00 22.00
10 5 8.33 28.00 31.00 17.67
7 7 4.67 34.00 35.00 22.33
5 15 0.00 33.00 55.00 14.68
9 8  6.33 34.00 37.00 21.66
5 3 4.00 32.00 30.00 22.00
5 9 2.00 27.00 30.00 17.00
5 0 5.00 17.00 4.00 15.67
6 14 1.33 37.00 52.00 19.66
5 11 1.33 31.00 38.00 18.33
6 10 2.67 29.00 45.00 14.00
8 12 4.00 33.00 55.00 14.67
3 5 1.33 26.00 26.00 17.33
2 12 -2.00 32.00 39.00 19.01
7 12 3.00 28.00 50.00 11.33
7 8 4.33 28.00 33.00 17.00
3 6 1.00 21.00 30.00 11.01
6 13 1.67 29.00 52.00 11.67
8 11  4.33 20.00 24.00 12.00
2 12 -2.00 26.00 37.00 13.66
5 11 1.33 25.00 45.00 10.00
4 5 2.33 16.00 28.00 6.66
7 7 4.67 28.00 43.00 13.66
1 6 -1.00 18.00 28.00 8.67
3 3 2.00 14.00 19.00 7.67
3 13 -1.33 27.00 42.00 13.01
5 6 3.00 20.00 33.00 9.01
9 9 6.00 24.00 52.00 6.66
4 11 0.33 26.00 41.00 12.33
4 10 0.67 21.00 27.00 12.01
6 11 2.33 24.00 45.00 9.00
10 10 6.67 26.00 55.00 7.68
0 2 -0.67 16.00 18.00 10.00
3 4 1.67 12.00 18.00 6.00
5 13 0.67 26.00 52.00 8.67
7 13 2.67 28.00 62.00 7.34
4 7 1.67 18.00 33.00 7.00
6 10 2.67 22.00 45.00 7.00
1 1 0.67 11.00 11.00 7.34

LGS_2023-24
Puan
304.125
249.663
248.301
LGS_2023-24
Puan
427.784
416.580
407.419
392.089
389.217
382.573
373.239
371.820
368.986
367.346
355.020
354.792
338.936
333.447
328.273
323.016
319.025
308.472
300.277
298.144
297.965
295.773
291.538
290.330
288.522
288.137
283.787
282.850
282.198
281.010
279.364
275.804
274.096
273.702
270.980
270.291
269.240
265.831
265.657
264.110
262.394
261.148
259.897
256.242
253.377
247.074
245.859
245.653
245.581
242.964
240.968
240.079
236.016
235.743
235.145
233.022
232.168
230.099
228.917
227.375
225.216
224.378
223.887
222.999
222.684
222.247
221.910
221.668
221.475
221.078
220.633
220.001
218.587
218.504
218.145
217.841
217.777
216.136

GENEL
7044

Genel
Sira
565
750
896
1158
1215
1341
1546
1572
1630
1670
1942
1947
2330
2468
2585
2703
2809
3119
3357
3420
3423
3497
3622
3659
3703
3714
3859
3889
3918
3951
3991
4118
4174
4186
4273
4304
4337
4455
4459
4509
4561
4596
4637
4769
4858
5079
5107
5115
5116
5204
5272
5299
5401
5408
5431
5495
5528
5595
5637
5689
5758
5788
5807
5844
5859
5872
5886
5893
5895
5904
5923
5947
5999
6001
6016
6025
6027
6075

KATILIMLAR

iL
597

ILCE
597

ilce
Sira

13
18
20
23
33
36
38
40
47
48
67
71
77
79
90
99
112
118
119
124
128
131
137
138
153
156
159
163
166
175
180
181
187
189
193
203
204
207
209
212
213
220
226
241
244
245
246
259
267
270
277
280
284
289
293
301
305
315
323
327
331
338
340
342
344
345
346
347
350
355
364
365
372
374
375
383

KURUM
120

Kurum
Sira

© ® N U s WwN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
2
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78



OGRENCI LISTESI - KURUM - LGS _202

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 7044
_————————
il Ortalamast 7.85 10.49 435 369 551 1.85 5.06 440 3.60 3.19 4.82 1.58 559 9.92 2.28 6.84 10.34 3.40 32.22 45.49 17.05 249.663
Okul Ortalamasi 7.20 9.38 4.07 3.50 4.92 1.86 5.28 3.75 4.02 3.29 3.33 2.18 5.06 826 231 6.03 9.34 291 30.3538.9917.35 248301

669 - AL BOZAN 7/C --5--g--g--g--ﬂ--ﬁﬁﬂg 215.696 6090 387 387 79
80 240 - MUSTAFA CKILIC 7/A 4 10 067 1 9 -200 5 5 333 3 4 167 4 5 233 3 8 0.33 20.00 41.00 6.33 214.446 6136 389 389 80
81 426 - HAVIN TOKAY 7/D 6 14 133 2 7 -033 6 4 467 4 6 200 4 13 033 5 13 0.67 27.00 57.00 8.01 213.229 6167 394 394 81
82 515 - NUDEM KARAVAS 7/B 6 10 267 3 6 1.00 4 5 233 2 7 -033 8 12 400 2 18 -4.00 25.00 58.00 5.67  212.480 6184 399 399 82
83 536 - CENGIZ KUDAY 7/A 5 7 267 2 4 067 2 5 033 0 0 000 3 8 033 4 10 0.67 16.00 34.00 4.67 212.272 6195 402 402 83
84 588 - SUDENAZ KILIC 7/B 7 12 3.00 4 4 267 7 3 600 2 7 -033 4 16 -133 4 16 -1.33 28.00 58.00 8.68 212.004 6202 404 404 84
85 383 -EYUP ALTIN SIK 7/A 1 6 -100 2 6 000 1 6 -1.00 0 SR E6 S 3 400 3 3 2.00 12.00 29.00 2.33 211.247 6225 410 410 85
86 142 - SERHAT KAYA 7/A 3 12 -1.00 3 4 167 4 3 300 4 2 333 3 11 -067 6 11 2.33 23.00 43.00 8.66 210.660 6246 414 414 86
87 178 - YAKUP SARI T7/A 4 10 067 0 6 -200 2 5 033 0 0 000 5 6 3.00 4 10 0.67 15.00 37.00 2.67 210.482 6253 415 415 87
88 415 - FERIHA DEMIR 7/A 4 12 0.00 4 5 233 5 4 367 0 1 -033 5 9 200 3 12 -1.00 21.00 43.00 6.67 209.492 6287 422 422 88
89 143 - ECRIN OLKER 7/D 6 14 133 6 4 467 4 6 200 4 6 200 4 16 -133 5 15 0.00 29.00 61.00 8.67 209.474 6288 423 423 89
90 368 - SEVIM * AN 7/C 5 10 167 1 7 -133 4 2 333 1 0 100 2 9 -100 4 9 1.00 17.00 37.00 4.67 207.498 6334 434 434 90
91 432 - BERFIN UGURLU 7/C 4 150 [-1800] (BT 9 -200 4 6 200 O 4 -133 8 9 500 4 14 -0.67 21.00 57.00 2.00 207.370 6338 436 436 91
92 493 - ELIFNUR FIRAT 7/A 5 6 3.00 2 6 000 4 6 200 O 1 -033 1 -1.00 3 9 0.00 15.00 34.00 3.67 206.845 6351 440 440 92
93 241 - ZILAN TEKIN T/A 2 9 -100 1 5 -067 4 2 |88 B 2 433 0 2 -067 5 10 1.67 17.00 30.00 6.99 206.174 6373 443 443 93
94 171 - NiSANUR AMARA AKSOY 7/C 6 14 133 3 7 067 5 5 333 3 7 067 3 17 -267 6 14 1.33 26.00 64.00 4.66 203.112 6470 462 462 94
95 373 - BEKIR GiFCi 7/B 7 13 267 2 8 -067 4 6 200 5 5 |9EB 3 15 0.00 3 17 -2.67 26.00 64.00 4.66 203.056 6472 463 463 95
96 578 - SADRETTIN AKAN 7/D 5 15 0.00 4 6 200 1 9 -200 0 0 000 6 10 267 4 14 -0.67 20.00 54.00 2.00 202.881 6481 464 464 96
97 0 - AHMET HALEF 7/D 5 15 0.00 3 7 067 4 6 200 3 4 167 7 1y [ 267 | 3 17 -2.67 25.00 62.00 4.34 202.533 6489 467 467 97
98 646 - MUHAMED BULUS 7/A 5 9 200 O 7 233 1 5 -067 0 1 033 2 -0.67 5 10 1.67 13.00 40.00 -0.33  201.831 6516 473 473 98
99 488 - SIRACIR AK 7/D 1 AN E1*SS] S 2 |2:8| 5 2 |4EE| i 3 000 2 4 067 1 5 -0.67 13.00 23.00 5.33 201.162 6542 476 476 99
100 600 - HIRANURACAR 7/C 4 13 -033 4 5 233 4 6 200 2 6 000 6 13 167 3 15 -2.00 23.00 58.00 3.67 199.856 6569 478 478 100
101 640 - MAURO IC RDI 7/D 4 15 -1.00 5 4 367 1 8 -167 2 3 100 3 15 -200 7 12 3.00 22.00 57.00 3.00 198.716 6600 486 486 101
102 615 - HATICE ERDEM 7/D 4 9 100 3 4 167 5 4 367 2 6 000 1 <133 2 11 -1.67 17.00 41.00 3.34 196.310 6649 495 495 102
103 641 - YUSUFISLAM CEVIK 7/B 4 15 -1.00 1 4 -033 5 4 367 0 I 251 IRt 4 -033 3 8 0.33 14.00 42.00 0.01 193.267 6711 507 507 103
104 234 - BUNYAMIN TUNCER 7/D 6 14 133 3 7 067 4 5 233 3 7 067 2 18 -400 5 15 0.00 23.00 66.00 1.00 190.071 6769 521 521 104
105 631 - BERAT AKAY 0/0 5 12 1.00 3 7 067 1 9 -200 4 6 200 4 16 -133 4 16 -1.33 21.00 66.00 -0.99 188.291 6801 529 529 105
106 447 - SEYHMUS ACAR FB 7/B 5 13 067 3 5 133 4 6 200 O 10 -333 3 10 -033 3 16 -2.33 18.00 60.00 -1.99 187.649 6809 532 532 106
107 255 - AYSENUR EKEN 7/A 6 w258 5 5 |ssE| 2 8 -067 0 0 000 5 15 000 1 19 -5.33 19.00 58.00 -0.34 187.185 6822 534 534 107
108 569 - CiRISTIYANO RONALDO 7/D 4 16 -133 3 7 067 4 6 200 7 3 600 4 14 -067 2 16 -3.33 24.00 62.00 3.34 186.348 6834 536 536 108
109 251 - YUSUF BUDAK 7/D 1 IO E59S5] Rl 9 -200 0 1o [==heB) 2 8 -067 8 12 400 6 14 1.33 18.00 72.00 -6.00 183.404 6883 548 548 109
110 0 - EDANUR COSAR 7/D 6 14 133 2 8 -067 0 10 -333 3 7 067 3 17 -267 5 15 0.00 19.00 71.00 -4.67 182.745 6892 550 550 110
111 622 - AYA HAMU ey 3 17 -267 2 8 -067 5 5 333 4 S P7A35 ) S| 15 0.00 3 16 -2.33 22.00 66.00 -0.01 182.254 6901 553 553 1
112 380 - BIRHAT KILING 7/B 1 19 -533 4 6 200 2 8 -067 3 7 067 8 11 433 3 17 -2.67 21.00 68.00 -1.67  182.054 6904 555 555 112
113 579 - FELEMEZTOPRAK ey 3 17 -267 2 8 -067 0 10 -333 0 20 EOIGT S| 15 0.00 6 14 1.33 16.00 66.00 -6.01 180.172 6922 559 559 113
114 297 - *RI*THY*NONRONALDO 7/D 3 17 -267 5 5 333 1 9 -200 3 7 067 3 17 -267 6 14 1.33 21.00 69.00 -2.01  180.027 6924 560 560 114
115 509 - BARIS AYKAL 7/A 3 12 -100 1 N E25S] S 5 |LE| ® 4 -133 1 M E2%G7 IS 8 0.33 11.00 47.00 -4.67 178.710 6937 561 561 115
116 64 - CANAN iLBOGA 7/D 2 14 -267 3 6 100 5 4 367 3 3 200 3 11 -067 0 12 -4.00 16.00 50.00 -0.67 175.450 6970 567 567 116
117 366 - SADULLAH CETIN 7/A 5 9 200 1 6 -100 2 5 033 0 2 -067 2 11 -167 0 14 -4.67 10.00 47.00 -5.68 175.040 6972 568 568 117
118 599 - YASINAKDEMIR 7/B 5 15 000 1 9 -200 1 9 -200 2 8 -067 5 15 000 1 19 -5.33 15.00 75.00-10.00 164.633 7016 586 586 118
119 99 - DERSIM GELIK 7/0 3 17 -267 2 8 067 1 9 -200 1 9 200 5 15 000 3 17 -2.67 15.00 75.00-10.01 164.201 7021 587 587 119
120 290 - COMERT H SSO 7/C 5 15 0.00 2 8 -067 4 6 200 1 4 033 1 19 533 3 17 -2.67 16.00 69.00 -7.00 163.254 7022 588 588 120



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 7044
[ N o [ e N o [ [ N o [ [ ] [N pan s [ [ sa ] [sira s
Genel Ortalama 10.57 7.62 8.03 501 4.19 3.61 6.41 2.96 542 508 3.33 397 7.57 7.20 517 9.77 7.40 7.31 44.42 32.70 33.52 304.125
Sube Ortalamasi 5.00 12.00 1.00 3.00 7.00 0.67 1.00 9.00 -2.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 16.00 -1.33 4.00 16.00 -1.33 21.00 66.00 -0.99 188.291

|1 |631-BERATAKAY ~  '0/0 5 12 100 3 7 067 1 9 -200 4 6 200 4 16 -133 4 16 -1.3321.0066.00 -0.99 188.291 6801 529 529 105 1



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 7044
[ N o [ e N o [ [ N o [ [ ] [N pan s [ [ sa ] [sira s
Genel Ortalama 10.57 7.62 8.03 501 4.19 3.61 6.41 2.96 542 508 3.33 397 7.57 7.20 517 9.77 7.40 7.31 44.42 32.70 33.52 304.125
Sube Ortalamasi 3.00 17.00 -2.67 2.00 8.00 -0.67 1.00 9.00 -2.00 1.00 9.00 -2.00 5.00 15.00 0.00 3.00 17.00 -2.67 15.00 75.00-10.01 164.201

|1 99-DERSMGELK  '7/0 3 17 -267 2 & -067 1 9 200 1 9 -200 5 15 000 3 17 -2.67 15.0075.00-10.01 164201 7021 587 587 119 1



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 7044
Sube Ortalamasi 583 7.93 319 287 440 140 430 370 3.07 190 250 1.07 3.00 690 070 430 810 1.60 2220 3353 11.02 227.960

|1 [232-ABDULCELILANSIN ~ [7/A 10 4 867 7 3 600 8 0 800 2 3 100 7 3 600 9 2 833430015003800 319.025 2809 90 90 17 1
|2 [399-HASMDOGAN ~ (7/A 14 3 1300 5 5 333 8 1 767 7 3 600 5 3 400 3 1 267 42.0016.0036.67 308472 3119 99 99 18 2
|3 372-iSMAILESMER ~ 7/A 8 5 633 5 2 433 6 4 467 1 6 -100 2 3 100 10 6 800 320026002333 274.096 4174 180 180 33 3
|4 218-JANYAKAS  7/A 9 10 567 6 4 467 5 5 333 5 5 333 3 6 100 10 10 6.67 38.0040.0024.67 270291 4304 189 189 36 4
|5 557-EMRULLAHYUKSEL ~ 7/A 10 7 767 4 3 300 4 4 267 7 1 667 6 9 300 5 9 200 360033002501 269.240 4337 193 193 37 5
|6 360-EYLEMCELK ~ 7/A 9 9 600 4 3 300 6 2 533 4 3 300 4 11 033 7 7 467 340035002233 261.148 4596 212 212 42 6
|7 284-YUSUFERSINABK ~ 7/A 5 1 467 3 0 300 4 0 400 O 2 -067 0O 1 -033 5 0 500 17.00 4.00 1567 245859 5107 244 244 47 7
|8 |540-FATHT®RGAY ~ 7/A 6 9 300 4 4 267 9 1 867 6 4 467 5 9 200 2 12 -2.00 32.0039.0019.01 236016 5401 277 277 53 8
|9 583-NURSENCiFGi  7/A 4 14 067 2 4 067 9 1 867 5 5 333 1 1 067 7 8 433280033.0017.00 235145 5431 284 284 55 9

|129-BAHARCENG* 7 11 333 4 4 267 5 4 367 0 6 -200 4 9 100 5 11 133 250045001000 227.375 5689 315 315 60 10
{11 221-RESULSAGLAM ~ 7/A 6 4 467 1 5 -067 2 4 067 0 2 -067 3 8 033 4 5 23316002800 666 225216 5758 323 323 61 1
|12 428-SULTANKLING ~ 7/A 9 7 667 2 1 167 5 5 333 0 4 -133 1 5 -067 1 6 -10018.0028.00 8.67 223887 5807 331 331 63 12

0-AZRANURBOR 6 7 367 4 3 300 3 4 167 1 4 -033 1 9 200 5 6 30020003300 9.01 222247 5872 342 342 66 13
|14 663-AZIZEAKGON ~ 7/A 4 7 167 4 4 267 5 2 433 3 1 267 1 3 000 4 10 067 21.0027.001201 221475 5895 346 346 69 14
15 131-EYMENBAHURSAH ~ 7/A 5 4 367 3 3 200 6 2 533 0 0 000 2 7 -033 0 2 -0.6716.0018.001000 220001 5947 355 355 72 15

|687-MAUROICARDI 2 5 033 1 4 033 2 3 100 0 0 000 4 2 333 3 4 167 12001800 600 218587 5999 364 364 73 16
|17 242-BESIRGULTEKN ~ '7/A 8 10 467 4 5 233 4 6 200 2 3 100 3 15 200 5 13 067 26005200 8.67 218504 6001 365 365 74 17
|18 522-RUKENDEMR ~  7/A 6 8 333 1 5 -067 3 4 167 2 1 167 2 8 -067 4 7 167 180033.00 7.00 217.841 6025 374 374 76 18
|19 240-MUSTAFACKILIC ~ 7/A 4 10 067 1 9 -200 5 5 333 3 4 167 4 5 233 3 8 033200041.00 633 214446 6136 389 389 80 19
20 536-CENGIZKUDAY ~ 7/A 5 7 267 2 4 067 2 5 033 0 0 000 3 033 4 10 0.67 16.00 3400 4.67 212272 6195 402 402 83 20
21 383-EYOPALTNSK  7/A 1 6 -100 2 6 000 1 6 -100 0 5 -167 5 3 400 3 3 200 120029.00 233 211247 6225 410 410 85 21
(22 142-SERHATKAYA ~ 7/A 3 12 -100 3 4 167 4 3 300 4 2 333 3 11 -067 6 11 233 23.0043.00 8.66 210660 6246 414 414 86 22
|23 178-YAKUPSARL  7/A 4 10 067 O 6 -200 2 5 033 0 0 000 5 6 300 4 10 067 150037.00 2.67 210482 6253 415 415 87 23
(24 415-FERHADEMIR ~ 7/A 4 12 000 4 5 233 5 4 367 0 1 -033 5 9 200 3 12 -1.0021.0043.00 6.67 209492 6287 422 422 88 24
25 493-ELIFNURFIRAT ~ 7/A 5 6 300 2 6 000 4 6 200 0 1 -033 1 6 -100 3 9 000 15003400 3.67 206845 6351 440 440 92 25

241-ZILANTEKN 2 9 100 1 5 -067 4 2 333 5 2 433 0 2 067 5 10 167 17.0030.00 699 206174 6373 443 443 93 26
27 646-MUHAMEDBULUS ~ 7/A 5 9 200 0 7 -233 1 5 -067 0 1 -033 2 8 -067 5 10 167 13.0040.00-0.33 201.831 6516 473 473 98 27
|28 255-AYSENUREKEN ' 7/A 6 11 233 5 5 333 2 8 -067 0 0 000 5 15 000 1 19 -53319.0058.00-034 187185 6822 534 534 107 28

509-BARISAYKAL 3 12 2100 1 7 133 3 5 133 0 4 -133 1 11 -267 3 8 033 11.0047.00 -467 178710 6937 561 561 115 29
30 366-SADULLAHCETIN ~  7/A 5 9 200 1 6 -100 2 5 033 0 2 -067 2 11 -167 0 14 -4.67 10.0047.00 -568 175040 6972 568 568 117 30



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 7044
Sube Ortalamasi 857 846 575 375 493 211 611 3.43 496 3.46 3.93 215 643 7.25 401 6.54 9.71 3.30 34.86 37.71 2229 266.617

|1 [396-HURREMR*ADEMIR ~7/B 15 2 1433 6 3 500 10 0 1000 9 0 900 16 2 1533 16 1 15.6772.00 8.00 69.33 427.784 565 5 5 1 1
|2 107-AYUSUFKANDEMR ~ 7/B 16 3 1500 5 5 333 10 0 1000 7 2 633 15 4 1367 11 4 9.67 640018005800 392089 1158 18 18 4 2
|3 394-TUANADAMAR  7/B 17 1 1667 5 3 400 9 1 867 7 2 633 11 2 1033 13 6 11.00620015.0057.00 389.217 1215 20 20 5 3
|4 [490-YUSUFSUER  7/B 14 3 1300 7 3 600 10 0 1000 7 3 600 12 4 1067 11 6 9.00 61.0019.00 54.67 371.820 1572 36 36 8 4
|5 30-YAGMURDELEN ~  7/B 16 2 1533 6 4 467 9 1 867 10 0 1000 10 10 667 12 7 9.67 63.0024.00 5501 368.986 1630 38 38 9 5
|6 430-ZEKiYEESIN  7/B 11 7 867 5 5 333 8 2 733 8 2 733 14 2 1333 8 10 4.67 5400 28.0044.66 338936 2330 67 67 13 6
|7 397-ELFKIING  7/B 14 5 1233 5 4 367 6 3 500 6 3 500 6 6 400 5 8 233 420029003233 298144 3420 118 118 20 7
|8 337-AHMETOKTAYGS ~  '7/B 9 5 733 6 3 500 10 0 1000 4 1 367 2 2 133 6 1 567 37.0012.0033.00 288522 3703 137 137 25 8
|9 |614-CEMREKLNG ~ 7/B 10 9 700 5 5 333 7 3 600 2 2 133 10 4 867 4 10 067 380033.0027.00 283787 3859 153 153 27 9

| 348-BERITANTOKAN 8 10 467 5 4 367 9 1 867 2 7 -033 6 10 267 11 8 833 41.0040.0027.68 282850 3889 156 156 28 10
|11 18-ALIHUSEYiKARAVAS ~ '7/B 9 4 767 3 7 067 9 1 867 1 2 033 3 2 233 8 5 633330021.002600 282198 3918 159 159 29 11
|12 636-AYSIMAKOVAN ~ 7/B 8 12 400 4 5 233 8 2 733 5 5 333 3 200 10 10 6.67 38.0037.00 2566 270.980 4273 187 187 35 12

441-BARANALAY 10 10 667 0 10 333 4 6 200 3 7 067 11 867 5 15 0.00 330055001468 250.897 4637 213 213 43 13
|14 248-EMRE¥LNG ~ 7/B 9 7 667 4 4 267 6 2 533 1 2 033 2 6 000 5 9 200 27.0030.0017.00 247.074 5079 241 241 46 14
|15 620-BERFINGZERGIN ~ '7/B 8 7 567 5 1 467 6 3 500 3 5 133 4 11 033 5 11 133 310038001833 245581 5116 246 246 49 15

| 201-AYSEGULERTAS 6 12 200 4 6 200 3 6 100 2 2 133 8 9 500 6 10 267 29.0045001400 242964 5204 259 259 50 16
|17 254-BERATOZANSARUHAN ~ '7/B 7 6 500 3 4 167 2 6 000 2 1 167 4 167 3 6 100 21.00300011.01 233.022 5495 289 289 56 17
18 [231-SEMANURCAGAN ~ [7/B 3 4 167 6 3 500 3 6 100 0 0 000 0 O 000 8 11 433 200024001200 230.099 5595 301 301 58 18
|19 292-YUSUFISLAMBUDAK ~ 7/B 5 14 033 0 8 -267 4 5 233 2 4 067 4 12 000 9 9 60024005200 6.66 221910 5886 344 344 67 19
(20 301-BERATARSLAN ~ '7/B 7 13 267 3 7 067 5 5 333 2 8 -067 4 16 -133 7 13 267 28006200 7.34 218145 6016 372 372 75 20
|21 45900 - HUSEYINOZERGINFB ~ '7/B 3 4 167 O 2 -067 6 2 533 0 1 -033 1 1 067 1 1 067 110011.00 7.34 216136 6075 383 383 78 21
(22 515-NUDEMKARAVAS ~ 7/B 6 10 267 3 6 100 4 5 233 2 7 -033 8 12 400 2 18 -40025.0058.00 5.67 212480 6184 399 399 82 22
23 588-SUDENAZKILC ~  7/B 7 12 300 4 4 267 7 3 600 2 7 -033 4 16 -133 4 16 -133280058.00 8.68 212004 6202 404 404 84 23
24 373-BEKRCIFCI  7/B 7 13 267 2 8 -067 4 6 200 5 5 333 5 15 000 3 17 -2.67 26006400 4.66 203.056 6472 463 463 95 24
25 641-YUSUFISLAMCEVK ~ 7/B 4 15 -100 1 4 033 5 4 367 0 7 233 1 4 -033 3 8 03314004200 001 193267 6711 507 507 103 25

| 447-SEYHMUS ACARFB 5 13 067 3 5 133 4 6 200 0 10 -333 3 10 -033 3 16 -23318.0060.00-1.99 187.649 6809 532 532 106 26
27 [380-BIRHATKILNG ~ '7/B 1 19 -533 4 6 200 2 8 -067 3 7 067 8 11 433 3 17 -2.67 21006800 -1.67 182.054 6904 555 555 112 27
28 599-YASINAKDEMIR ~ 7/B 5 15 000 1 9 -200 1 9 -200 2 8 -067 5 15 000 1 19 -533150075.00-10.00 164.633 7016 586 586 118 28



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 7044
Sube Ortalamasi 830 956 511 374 504 206 585 330 475 4.07 2.85 3.12 622 7.74 3.64 7.50 8.89 4.63 35.78 37.37 23.32 268.730

|1 |7-MERYEMCANALBAYAK ~ [7/C 16 1 1567 6 3 500 7 2 633 9 1 867 16 1 1567 13 0 13.0067.00 8.00 64.34 416580 750 9 9 2 1
|2 208-OGURABIK ~ 7/C 16 3 1500 8 2 733 9 1 867 10 0 1000 16 3 1500 12 7 9.67 71.00 16.00 65.67 407.419 89 13 13 3 2
|3 2-BUNYAMINGIFTSUREN ~ 7/C 16 4 1467 5 4 367 8 2 733 9 1 867 13 3 1200 11 4 967 620018005601 382573 1341 23 23 6 3
{4 [175-ROBINELKiCi  7/C 12 8 933 5 4 367 9 0 900 7 3 600 10 2 933 17 3 16.0060.0020.0053.33 373239 1546 33 33 7 4
|5 228-HASANSAHIN  7/C 14 4 1267 8 2 733 8 2 733 8 2 733 7 7 467 13 4 11.6758.0021.0051.00 355020 1942 47 47 1 5
|6 |224-EMiRGOMOS ~ 7/C 14 5 1233 6 3 500 8 2 733 9 1 867 8 1 767 10 2 933 550014005033 354792 1947 48 48 12 6
|7 621-BUNYAMINECEIC ' 7/C 13 7 1067 0 10 -333 2 8 -067 10 0 1000 13 7 1067 6 14 133 44.0046.002867 300277 3357 112 112 19 7
|8 191-MEHMETNURCOSKUNFB  '7/C 12 5 1033 5 2 433 10 0 1000 4 2 333 3 6 100 8 9 500 4200240033.99 295773 3497 124 124 22 8
|9 179-MENESASULTANKAVAN ~ '7/C 8 9 500 3 4 167 8 2 733 5 3 400 3 3 200 12 5 10.3339.0026.003033 290330 3659 131 131 24 9

322-ENESACAR 9 11 53 5 5 333 7 3 600 3 6 100 8 3 700 8 8 533 400036002799 288137 3714 138 138 26 10
{11 97-MAZIUMARAS  7/C 6 5 433 6 1 567 6 3 500 3 4 167 5 1 467 8 5 633 340010002767 281010 3951 163 163 30 1
{12 o-LNCEXi  7/C 10 9 700 6 4 467 9 1 867 0 0 000 5 9 200 8 11 433 380034002667 275804 4118 175 175 32 12

| 99- DILARA YELIZ AKTORK 9 5 733 3 5 133 6 2 533 5 3 400 2 1 167 5 5 333 300021.002299 265831 4455 203 203 38 13
|14 136-GULSUMCAKR ~ 7/C 4 16 -133 5 5 333 5 4 367 3 3 200 7 9 400 11 2 10.33350039.002200 264110 4509 207 207 40 14
15 104-ROJHATBULUS ~  7/C 6 7 367 2 3 100 2 3 100 3 7 067 5 6 300 10 5 833 280031.0017.67 262394 4561 209 209 4 15

1159-BUSRA DEMIRCAN 5 13 067 3 5 133 7 3 600 4 1 367 5 7 267 3 13 -13327.0042001301 222684 5859 340 340 65 16
|17 359-OMERASAFKILIC ~ 7/C 7 12 300 5 3 400 6 3 500 2 2 133 2 10 -133 4 11 033 26.0041.001233 221668 5893 345 345 68 17
18 246-MECITOMEZ ~  7/C 5 11 133 2 6 000 4 4 267 3 3 200 4 10 067 6 11 233 24004500 9.00 221.078 5004 347 347 70 18
|19 307-RUKENALAN ~ 7/C 7 10 367 O 9 -300 8 2 733 0 3 -100 1 11 -267 6 10 267 22004500 7.00 217777 6027 375 375 77 19
120 669-ALiBOZAN  7/C 5 12 100 3 4 167 3 2 233 2 4 067 5 12 100 5 12 100 23.0046.00 7.67 215696 6090 387 387 79 20
|21 368-SEVIM*AN  7/C 5 10 167 1 7 -133 4 2 333 1 0 100 2 9 -100 4 9 100 17.0037.00 467 207498 6334 434 434 90 21
(22 432-BERFINUGURLU ~ '7/C 4 15 -100 1 9 -200 4 6 200 O 4 -133 8 9 500 4 14 -0.6721.0057.00 2.00 207370 6338 436 436 91 22
23 171-NIiSANURAMARAAKSOY ~ 7/C 6 14 133 3 7 067 5 5 333 3 7 067 3 17 267 6 14 133 260064.00 466 203112 6470 462 462 94 23
24 600-HIRANURACAR ~ '7/C 4 13 -033 4 5 233 4 6 200 2 6 000 6 13 167 3 15 -2.0023.0058.00 3.67 199.856 6569 478 478 100 24
25 [622-AYAHAMU  7/C 3 17 -267 2 8 -067 5 5 333 4 5 233 5 15 000 3 16 -2.33220066.00-0.01 182254 6901 553 553 111 25

|579-FELEMEZTOPRAK 3 17 267 2 8 -067 0 10 333 0 2 -067 5 15 000 6 14 133 16.0066.00-6.01 180172 6922 559 559 113 26
27 [290-COMERTHSSO ~ '7/C 5 15 000 2 8 -067 4 6 200 1 4 -033 1 19 -533 3 17 -2.67 160069.00 -7.00 163254 7022 588 588 120 27



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 7044
Sube Ortalamasi 658 11.03 290 373 515 201 524 412 3.87 3.82 3.73 258 4.85 1033 1.40 6.03 10.09 2.67 30.24 44.4515.42 238.903

{1 [125-SUMEYYEERDEM  [7/D 15 2 1433 4 5 233 9 0 900 9 1 867 6 3 500 14 2 13.3357.0013.0052.66 367.346 1670 40 40 10 1
|2 409-NUSRETABK ~ 7/D 10 7 767 6 3 500 8 1 767 10 0 1000 12 4 1067 8 8 533 540023004634 333447 2468 71 71 14 2
|3 119-SEYHMUSSALMAN ~ 7/D 12 8 933 3 7 067 9 1 867 7 3 600 5 7 267 15 5 13.3351.0031.004067 328273 2585 77 77 15 3
|4 [404-ARJNDOGAN  7/D 11 9 800 5 4 367 7 2 633 10 0 1000 11 6 900 8 B8 533 52.0020.004233 323016 2703 79 79 16 4
|5 425-YUSRAERDEM ~ 7/D 11 5 933 2 3 100 9 0 900 5 3 400 8 7 567 5 5 333400023003233 297.965 3423 119 119 21 5
|6 668-ELANURKANDEMIR ~ '7/D 9 7 667 6 4 467 9 1 867 5 3 400 4 3 300 7 3 600 40.0021.0033.01 291538 3622 128 128 23 6
|7 24-ECRINNURKAVAN ' 7/D 9 8 633 5 5 333 7 3 600 5 4 367 5 9 200 9 8 633400037.0027.66 279364 3991 166 166 31 7
|8 480-YAGMURUGLR ~ 7/D 10 10 667 4 6 200 9 1 867 1 9 -200 6 14 133 10 10 6.67 40.0050.0023.34 273702 4186 181 181 34 8
|9 |9-pELSNGZGON  7/D 10 8 733 3 3 200 & 2 733 5 5 333 5 9 200 6 12 200 37.0039.0023.99 265.657 4450 204 204 39 9

|180-MERVETURGAY 7 11 333 2 7 033 8 2 733 6 3 500 2 6 000 9 8 6.33340037.002166 256242 4769 220 220 44 10
{11 122-AYSENURETIVING|T ~ 7/D 8 10 467 4 4 267 5 5 333 8 2 733 2 6 000 5 3 400 320030002200 253377 4858 226 226 45 1
|12 675-HELINOZKAN ' 7/D 8 12 400 5 5 333 5 5 333 7 3 600 6 13 167 6 14 133 37.00520019.66 245653 5115 245 245 48 12

476-EYOPTEKIN 9 11 533 4 6 200 6 4 467 2 6 000 4 16 -133 8 12 400 33.00550014.67 240968 5272 267 267 51 13
|14 592-HIRANURKARATAY ~ 7/D 5 9 200 5 3 400 8 1 767 1 3 000 4 5 233 3 5 133260026001733 240079 5299 270 270 52 14
|15 0-BERATKANDEMIR ~ '7/D 8 8 533 5 5 333 3 6 100 1 7 -133 4 12 000 7 12 300 280050001133 235743 5408 280 280 54 15

| 355-BAHOZBOZ 8 11 433 5 5 333 4 6 200 1 4 -033 5 13 067 6 13 167 29.00520011.67 232168 5528 293 293 57 16
|17 472-OKTAYACAR ~ 7/D 8 8 533 6 3 500 6 3 500 0O 0 000 4 11 033 2 12 -200260037.0013.66 228917 5637 305 305 59 17
|18 4-MERVESAGLAM  7/D 2 13 -233 2 5 033 7 2 633 5 2 433 5 14 033 7 7 467 28.0043.0013.66 224378 5788 327 327 62 18
|19 222-CIVANHUSSEN ~ 7/b 2 6 000 1 4 033 2 2 133 1 1 067 5 3 400 3 3 200 140019.00 7.67 222999 5844 338 338 64 19
120 376-EMIRNESMBULUS ~ 7/D 2 18 -400 3 7 067 4 6 200 0 1 -033 7 13 267 10 10 6.67 26005500 7.68 220633 5023 350 350 71 20
|21 426-HAVINTOKAY ~ 7/D 6 14 133 2 7 033 6 4 467 4 6 200 4 13 -033 5 13 067 27.0057.00 801 213229 6167 394 394 81 21
(22 143-ECRINGLKER ~ 7/D 6 14 133 6 4 467 4 6 200 4 6 200 4 16 -133 5 15 000 29.0061.00 8.67 209.474 6288 423 423 89 22
23 578-SADRETTINAKAN ' 7/D 5 15 000 4 6 200 1 9 200 0 0 000 6 10 267 4 14 -0.6720.0054.00 2.00 202881 6481 464 464 96 23
(24 [0-AHMETHALEF ~ 7/D 5 15 000 3 7 067 4 6 200 3 4 167 7 13 267 3 17 -2.67 25006200 434 202533 6489 467 467 97 24
|25 488-SIRACRAK  7/D 1 7 -133 3 2 233 5 2 433 1 3 000 2 4 067 1 5 -0.6713002300533 201162 6542 476 476 99 25

640-MAUROIGRDI 4 15 100 5 4 367 1 8 -1.67 2 3 100 3 15 200 7 12 3.00 22.0057.00 3.00 198716 6600 486 486 101 26
27 615-HATICEERDEM ~ 7/D 4 9 100 3 4 167 5 4 367 2 6 000 1 7 -133 2 11 -167 17.0041.00 3.34 196310 6649 495 495 102 27
28 234-BUNYAMINTUNCER ' 7/D 6 14 133 3 7 067 4 5 233 3 7 067 2 18 -400 5 15 000 23.0066.00 1.00 190.071 6769 521 521 104 28

569 - CIRISTIYANO RONALDO 4 16 133 3 7 067 4 6 200 7 3 600 4 14 -067 2 16 -333 24006200 3.34 186348 6834 536 536 108 29
30 (251-YUSUFBUDAK  7/D 1 19 -533 1 9 -200 0 10 -333 2 8 -067 8 12 400 6 14 133 18007200 -600 183.404 6883 548 548 109 30
31 0-EDANURCOSAR ' 7/D 6 14 133 2 8 -067 0 10 -333 3 7 067 3 17 -267 5 15 000 19.0071.00 -4.67 182745 6892 550 550 110 31

1297 - *RIFTHY*NONRONALDO 3 17 267 5 5 333 1 9 200 3 7 067 3 17 -267 6 14 133 21.0069.00 -201 180.027 6924 560 560 114 32
33 64-CANANiLBOGA ~ 7/D 2 14 267 3 6 100 5 4 367 3 3 200 3 11 -067 0 12 -40016.0050.00 -0.67 175450 6970 567 567 116 33
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